
Section/Div First Last Email 2023 Office
Administrative 2023
Adminstrative  2003 Amit Singh asingh@rwslaw.com Chair

Alternative Dispute Resolution 2023
Alternative Dispute Resolution 2023 Melissa Aliotti melissa@aliottiadr.com Chair
Alternative Dispute Resolution 2023 Ken Malovos kmm@malovoslaw.com Executive Committee
Alternative Dispute Resolution 2023 David Perrault dperrault@judicatewest.com Executive Committee
Alternative Dispute Resolution 2023 Ken Harris ken@kenharrismediation.com Executive Committee
Alternative Dispute Resolution 2023 Jody Prunier jody.prunier@calawyersforthearts.org Executive Committee
Alternative Dispute Resolution 2023 Daniel Yamshon d890@aol.com Executive Committee
Alternative Dispute Resolution 2023 Christine Sanfilippo csanfilippo@comcast.net Executive Committee

Appellate  2023
Appellate  2023 Brendan Begley BBegley@weintraub.com Co-Chair
Appellate  2023 Stephanie Finelli Steph@finellilaw.com Co-Chair
Appellate  2023 Robert Lucas rwlucas@rlucaslaw.com Co-Secretary/Treasurer
Appellate  2023 W. Scott Cameron snc@snc-attorney.com Co-Secretary/Treasurer

Bankruptcy & Commercial  2023
Bankruptcy & Commercial  2023 Gabriel Herrera gherrera@kmtg.com Chair

Business 2023
Business 2023 Myles Taylor myles@parlawgroup.com Chair
Business 2023 Kiel Yager Kiel.Yager@DignityHealth.org Vice Chair
Business 2023 Michael Vargas michael.vargas@rimonlaw.com Treasurer

Cannabis 2023
Cannabis 2023 Ryan Kocot ryankocotlaw@gmail.com Co-Chair

Civil Litigation - 2023
Civil Litigation - 2023 Michael Cross mcross@boutinjones.com Chair
Civil Litigation - 2023 Ian McGlone imcglone@boutinjones.com Vice-Chair
civil Litigation - 2023 Ted Wolter twolter@klinedinstlaw.com Treasurer

Construction 2023

mailto:asingh@rwslaw.com
mailto:melissa@aliottiadr.com
https://sacbar.site-ym.com/admin/members/contact.asp?id=64115853
https://sacbar.site-ym.com/admin/members/contact.asp?id=64116206
https://sacbar.site-ym.com/admin/members/contact.asp?id=65905042
https://sacbar.site-ym.com/admin/members/contact.asp?id=64116252
https://sacbar.site-ym.com/admin/members/contact.asp?id=64116900
https://sacbar.site-ym.com/admin/members/contact.asp?id=64116403
mailto:BBegley@weintraub.com
mailto:Steph@finellilaw.com
mailto:rwlucas@rlucaslaw.com
mailto:gherrera@kmtg.com
mailto:ryankocotlaw@gmail.com
mailto:imcglone@boutinjones.com
https://sacbar.site-ym.com/admin/members/contact.asp?id=64116877


Construction 2023 Jessica Robison jrobison@weintraub.com Chair
Construction 2023 Jessica Moran jmoran@hugueninkahn.com Vice Chair
Construction 2023 Eileen Booth ebooth@jacobsenmcelroy.com Secretary
Construction 2023 Gregory Reaume gregory.reaume@kiewit.com Treasurer

Criminal 2023
Criminal 2023 Jennifer Mouzis jm@jennifermouzislaw.com Chair
Criminal 2023 Shauna Franklin shaunaannefranklin@gmail.com Vice Chair
Criminal 2023 Andrea Henson hensona@jennifermouzislaw.com Secretary

Environmental 2023
Environmental 2023 Collin McCarthy collinsmccarthy1@gmail.com Chair
Environmental 2023 Brian Hamilton bhamilton@downeybrand.com Vice Chair
Environmental 2023 Nina Berglund cberglund@rmmenvirolaw.com Secreary
Environmental 2023 Andreas Booher abooher@kmtg.com Treasurer

Family 2023
Family 2023 Kristine Young kristine@mayeryoung.com Chair
Family 2023 Jessica Abdollahi jessica@affamlaw.com Vice Chair
Family 2023 Melissa Harman melissa@purcellstowell.com Special Programs/Education
Family 2023 Victoria Linder vlinder@sacramentoattorneys.net Secretary/Treasurer
Family 2023 Jennifer Hemmer jennifer@hemmerbarrlaw.com Immediate Past Chair

Health Care 2023
Health Care 2023 Jyoti Westcott Jyoti.P.Westcott@hnfs.com Chair
Health Care 2023 Kelly Healy khealy@dsrhealthlaw.com Secretary
Health Care 2023 Tera Udall udallt1@sutterhealth.org Treasurer

Immigration 2023
Immigration 2023 Jennifer Hennessey jennifer@hennessey-law.com Co-Chair
Immigration 2023 Lisa Kobayashi kobayashilawoffice@gmail.com Co-Chair
Immigration 2023 Chuck Bonneau cbonneau@bortonpetrini.com Secretary

Intellectual Property 2023
Intellectual Property 2023 Eric Blank eblank@schwabe.com Chair
Intellectual Property 2023 l Escovedo jescovedo@weintraub.com Vice Chair
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Labor & Employment 2023
Labor & Employment 2023 Samantha Tanner stanner@cdflaborlaw.com Chair
Labor & Employment 2023 Serena Warner swarner@akk-law.com Vice Chair
Labor & Employment 2023 Arielle Rediger amr@rediger.law Treasurer
Labor & Employment 2023 Alexandra Zuidema acz@vmlawcorp.com Secretary

Probate & Estate Planning 2023
Probate & Estate Planning 2023 Danielle Diebert ddiebert@weintraub.com Chair
Probate & Estate Planning 2023 Alexander Crawford acrawford@boutinjones.com Vice Chair
Probate & Estate Planning 2023 Sean McKissick smckissick@downeybrand.com Secretary
Probate & Estate Planning 2023 Emanuel Avila-Martin Emanuel.avilamartin@calegacylaw.com Treasurer

Public Law 2023
Public Law 2023 Jonathan Hobbs jhobbs@elkgrovecity.org Chair
Public Law 2023 Tawnya Southern tawnyasouthern22@gmail.com Vice Chair
Public Law 2023 DeeAnne Gillick dgillick@sloansakai.com Treasurer
Public Law 2023 Aaron Israel aisrael@cityofsacramento.org Secretary

Real Property 2023
Real Property 2023 Winnie Ward winnie.ward@rimonlaw.com Chair
Real Property 2023 Henry Chu henry@udellwang.com Vice Chair
Real Property 2023 Patrick Enright penright@aklandlaw.com Secretary/Treasurer

Tax - 2023
Tax - 2023 Sasha Collins collins@victoriumlegal.com Chair
Tax - 2023 Sarah Fassett s_fassett@u.pacific.edu Secretary

Workers' Compensation 2023
Workers' Compensation 2023 Alex Harary aharary@cbwmlaw.com Chair
Workers' Compensation 2023 Cezar Torrez cezar@torrezlegal.com Vice Chair
Workers' Compensation 2023 Cameron Huey chuey@albmac.com Secretary
Workers' Compensation 2023 Adam Hahn adam.m.hahn@gmail.com Treasurer

Barristers' Division 2023
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Barristers' Division 2023 Brandon Jack brandon.jack93@yahoo.com Co-Chair
Barristers' Division 2023 Connor Olson connor@cwo-law.com Co-Chair
Barristers' Division 2023 Tatum Kennedy tkennedy@delfinomadden.com Treasurer
Barristers' Division 2023 Alexandra Jack AJack@chwlaw.us Secretary

Solo Small Practice Division 2023
Solo Small Practice Division 2023 Angelina Ray angelina@pacemtempest.com Co-Chair
Solo Small Practice Division 2023 Chase Meister chase@chasemeister.com Treasurer
Solo Small Practice Division 2023 Rob Hofman rob@hofmannlegal.com Co-Secretary
Solo Small Practice Division 2023 Joanne Bernacki jbiernacki@jblegalcounsel.com Co-Secretary
Solo Small Practice Division 2023 Brittany Berzin bberzin@shimodalaw.com Member at Large - SCBA Board Rep
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